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CENTRAL
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VENENO
J..J.NETO
DIAMANTE

MANDANDO BALA

SAYAJIN

BIVOLT
EXECUTIVO
GREGO
SINISTRO
GATILHO
SAMURAI
220 VOLTS
PREDADOR
DEL REY
V-8
CHAPOLIM
ANIMAL

Anilha
aopjf
acpmg
ACPSJN
324707
ACPMG
224084
9
acpmg
acpmg
047292
234901
090243
085396
158266
115620
070853
122814

TIAGO
RAFAEL RAMOS
CLAUDIO
RAFAEL RAMOS
MARQUINHOS
ROMARIO/RODRIGO
RODRIGO
TIAGO
RODRIGO/ROMARIO
VICTOR TEIXEIRA (VITINHO)
WELINGHTON
NONO/ FLAVIANE
JONATHAS
FLAVIO
ILEGIVEL
ROBSON
PEDRO

COLEIRO 23/10/2021
ACPMG - Tocantins - Sabado

Cidade

JUIZ DE FORA
UBA
RIO NOVO MG
UBA
UBA
UBA
UB4a
UBA
UBA
GUINDOVAL
PRESIDENTE BERNARDS
UBA
UBa

UBA

SAO JOAO NEPONUCENO
CATAGUASES

10/15 min
0/14
0/137
0/121
0/120
0/111
0/105
0/82
0/81
0/69
0/50
0/49
0/47
0/25
0/21
0/16
0/15
0/12

Pontos
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